SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

New Hire and/or Assignment Changes

CERTIFICATED
ASSIGNMENT

JUDD, Peter
KAZEMI, Annaben
WALSH, KIRA
MONOZON, Nicole

PROBATIONARY
STATUS

RECOMMENDED APPROVAL
OF LEAVE REQUEST

BARDSLEY, Carla
CALVERLEY, Christine
DOUGLIS, Jennifer
EKLEM, Christina
ELY, Amanda

FRIED, Allison
KAMATH, Sonal
LEONARDINI, Christie
MATATYAOU, Amy
MORAN, Stephanie
TESKE, Michelle

CLASSIFIED
ASSIGNMENT

BENAVIDES, Teri
ENCISO, Jose
GOMEZ, Maria
HASSINGER, Brooke
JUNG, Teresa
LOMOTHEY, Joshua
LOWMAN, Michael
MADRIGAL-JUAREZ, Alejandra
O’GORMAN, Alison
PENG, Binbin
RYAN, Stacy
SILVEIRA, Roberto
WONG, Winston

Board Meeting: March 24, 2022

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Teacher-S.M. Park-Prob 1

1.0 FTE-Director, Induction & Prof. Dev.-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Asst. Director-SPED-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Nurse-D.O.-Prob 1

POSITION-LOCATION

POSITION-LOCATION

.33 FTE-Teacher-Abbott-Perm

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Abbott-Perm

.50 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Perm

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Parkside-Perm
.20 FTE-Teacher-Foster City-Perm
.50 FTE-Teacher-Beresford-Perm
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Audubon-Perm
.40 FTE-Teacher-Highlands-Perm
.50 FTE-Teacher-Laurel-Perm

.40 FTE-Teacher-Highlands-Perm
.20 FTE-Teacher-Foster City-Perm

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Admin. Asst.-ESC-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Behavior Tech.-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Para Ed I Preschool-Turnbull
.62 FTE-Site Kit. Op.-E/S-Roving
.62 FTE-JUNG, Teresa-SKO-E/S
.50 FTE-Custodian-Night-Baywood
.79 FTE-Para Ed I-Beresford

1.0 FTE-Behavior Technician-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Receptionist-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Accountant-D.O.

.65 FTE-Para Ed I-LMA-Sunnybrae

1.0 FTE-Brd. Cert. Behavior Analyst-D.O.

1.0 FTE-IT Technician-D.O.

EFFECTIVE

03/08/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
04/11/2022

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

08/10/2022-06/08/2023
08/22/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023
11/05/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023
11/04/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022/06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023
08/10/2022-06/08/2023

EFFECTIVE

03/16/2022
03/21/2022
02/22/2022
03/14/2022
03/07/2022
03/21/2022
03/04/2022
03/21/2022
03/28/2022
03/21/2022
03/07/2022
04/11/2022
03/28/2022



